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1,144
1,160
1,166
1,169
1,177
1,188

233.3
241.3

Avg

Advancing Teams and Individuals will be heading to Bowlero Vernon Hills to compete at the 
IHSA Sectionals hosted by Vernon Hills High School. Bowlero Vernon Hills is at 316 Center Dr, 

Vernon Hills, IL. Good luck to all advancing bowlers.

Cameron Claybrook (Sr), New Trier
James Prizant (Sr), Niles North

194.3
194.8
196.2
198.0
200.0
228.0
233.3

Dylan Heng (Sr), Loyola Academy
Nick Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North
Dylan Baloun (Jr), Wheeling
Jayden Ramel (So), Rolling Meadows
Josh Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North

Jack Aliprandi (Sr), St. Viator

Advancing to Sectionals - Individuals

1,144

1,200
1,368
1,400
Pins

Jayden Ramel (So), Rolling Meadows
Bowler, School

Nathaniel Cha (Sr), Notre Dame
Dylan Baloun (Jr), Wheeling

190.7
190.7
193.3

Ryan Luecker (Sr), Niles West

Evan Cummins (So), Buffalo Grove
Jack Krowczyk (Sr), St. Viator
Brendan Patton (Sr), St. Viator

Taft High School IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
Held at Habetler Bowl

Saturday, January 18, 2025

Loyola Academy

4,733
4,419
4,154

Avg

211.0
211.7
228.0

Bowler, School

Taft
Glenbrook North
Evanston Twp.
Notre Dame
New Trier
St. Viator
Buffalo Grove

Matt Holbrook

5,746 Steve Bronkema

Niles West
Niles North
Rickover Naval Academy
Wheeling

Glen Flanagan

Rick Carlson

David Kanson-Benanav

Justin Ramos

Andrew Juedes

Andrew Weber

Victor Johnston

James Krzeminski

1,266
1,270
1,368
1,400
1,448
Pins

Team Scores  (Top 4 advance to Sectionals)

Von Steuben
Mather

School Head Coach
Chuck Halfpap

Jose (Tony) Mercado

Todd Rubin

Harold Bailey

5,560
5,484
5,472

Total
6,015
5,866

5,285
5,199
4,749

Top 5 Individuals

5,844
5,804



Game Game Game Game Game Game Roll
1 2 3 4 5 6 Off

944 1,065 1,168 915 962 961

859 1,075 967 1,029 998 938
1,044 950 906 1,024 950 970

1,010 975 1,074 972 895 878

970 1,050 922 910 883 1,011
968 889 944 981 968 810
915 887 917 858 880 1,027
893 910 873 963 903 930
908 883 925 825 885 859
908 879 849 837 846 880
718 929 827 802 777 696
799 772 789 792 784 797
767 710 765 759 694 724

753 650 700 767 654 630

Place G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Average
1 257 236 258 213 225 211 233.3
2 237 244 225 203 223 236 228.0
3 204 228 229 197 164 178 200.0
4 224 171 169 194 195 235 198.0
5 189 180 164 219 226 199 196.2
6 199 177 232 148 201 212 194.8
7 198 202 158 173 191 244 194.3
8 205 198 198 154 202 203 193.3
9 184 222 148 207 203 180 190.7

10 190 218 158 171 192 215 190.7 Behind 10th

11 226 195 161 160 224 167 188.8 -11
12 170 177 206 224 204 146 187.8 -17
13 190 182 179 225 170 178 187.3 -20
14 191 202 221 178 169 139 183.3 -44
15 195 173 257 170 124 180 183.2 -45
16 182 158 182 222 187 164 182.5 -49
17 198 181 171 170 172 201 182.2 -51
18 190 168 159 179 157 224 179.5 -67
19 202 167 220 182 159 141 178.5 -73
20 177 160 198 183 172 178 178.0 -76

Place G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Average Behind 1st

1 233 247 235 300 213 220 241.3
2 257 236 258 213 225 211 233.3 -48
3 237 244 225 203 223 236 228.0 -80
4 237 205 170 245 197 216 211.7 -178
5 206 258 211 205 184 202 211.0 -182
6 200 237 217 191 222 197 210.7 -184
7 174 161 279 224 214 193 207.5 -203
8 184 221 233 202 180 211 205.2 -217
9 213 238 199 207 192 181 205.0 -218

10 187 214 264 225 138 199 204.5 -221

Place Total Behind LeaderSchool
Behind 4th Place

To Qualify

Final Team Standings

Final Results
Taft High School IHSA Boys Bowling Regional

1 6,015
2 5,866 -149Taft

Loyola Academy

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

3 5,844 -171

4 5,804 -211Evanston Twp.

Glenbrook North

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

5 5,746 -269

6 5,560 -455New Trier
Notre Dame

-244
-58

7 5,484 -531

8 5,472 -543Buffalo Grove
St. Viator

-332
-320

-1,055

9 5,285 -730

10 5,199 -816Niles North
Niles West

-605
-519

13 4,419 -1,596

14 4,154 -1,861

11 4,749 -1,266

12 4,733 -1,282
Rickover Naval Academy

Held at Habetler Bowl
Top 20 for Advancing Individuals (top 10 Advance to Sectionals)

Saturday, January 18, 2025

1,368
1,200
1,188James Prizant (Sr), Niles North

Nathaniel Cha (Sr), Notre Dame
Dylan Baloun (Jr), Wheeling

Series
1,400Jayden Ramel (So), Rolling Meadows

 Name, School

1,160
1,144
1,144Jack Aliprandi (Sr), St. Viator

Evan Cummins (So), Buffalo Grove
Jack Krowczyk (Sr), St. Viator

1,177
1,169
1,166Brendan Patton (Sr), St. Viator

Ryan Luecker (Sr), Niles West
Cameron Claybrook (Sr), New Trier

1,093
1,077
1,071

1,100
1,099
1,095

1,133
1,127
1,124

1,270
1,266
1,264

1,448
1,400
1,368

Josh Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North

1,068

SeriesName, School
Top 10 Individuals - All Bowlers

1,227

Mather

Von Steuben
Wheeling

-1,650

-1,385
-1,071

Casey Ziolkowski (So), Buffalo Grove
Senastian Bruno (So), New Trier
Graham Bischoff (Fr), Buffalo Grove
Colin Sucherman (Sr), Niles North
Matthew Mueller (Fr), Wheeling
Alex Javier (So), Niles West
Jared Belen (Sr), Niles North
Matthew Block (Sr), Buffalo Grove
Jaxson Mackey (Sr), New Trier
Blake Fullenkamp (So), New Trier

1,245
1,231
1,230

Augie Ommen (Sr), Evanston Twp.
Anthony Swanson (So), Evanston Twp.
William Gonzalez (Sr), Loyola Academy
Daniel Lam (Sr), Loyola Academy
Tyler Paulus (So), Taft
Dylan Heng (Sr), Loyola Academy
Nick Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North
Dylan Baloun (Jr), Wheeling
Jayden Ramel (So), Rolling Meadows



Rank 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Behind Avg.
1 944 1,065 1,168 3,177 915 962 961 2,838 1,002.5

206 258 211 675 205 184 202 591 211.0
174 161 279 614 224 214 193 631 207.5
184 221 233 638 202 180 211 593 205.2
178 191 244 613 157 202 201 560 195.5
202 234 201 637 127 182 154 463 183.3

2 859 1,075 967 2,901 1,029 998 938 2,965 -149 977.7
200 237 217 654 191 222 197 610 210.7
198 205 231 634 224 162 198 584 203.0
145 214 173 532 209 222 155 586 186.3

233 189 422 177 182 165 524 189.2
137 137 228 210 223 661 199.5
179 186 157 522 174.0

3 1,044 950 906 2,900 1,024 950 970 2,944 -171 974.0
233 247 235 715 300 213 220 733 241.3
237 205 170 612 245 197 216 658 211.7
165 208 181 554 152 136 181 469 170.5
222 132 354 163 246 182 591 189.0
187 158 345 164 158 322 166.8

145 145 171 171 158.0
175 175 175.0

4 1,010 975 1,074 3,059 972 895 878 2,745 -211 967.3
213 238 199 650 207 192 181 580 205.0
187 214 264 665 225 138 199 562 204.5
236 202 200 638 171 194 201 566 200.7
207 196 211 614 189 215 149 553 194.5
167 125 200 492 180 156 148 484 162.7

5 970 1,050 922 2,942 910 883 1,011 2,804 -269 957.7
204 228 229 661 197 164 178 539 200.0
202 224 192 618 173 168 341 191.8
182 214 158 554 128 216 344 179.6

236 211 213 660 220.0
215 211 178 604 201.3

173 173 182 188 370 181.0
167 167 176 158 334 167.0

165 165 216 216 190.5
6 968 889 944 2,801 981 968 810 2,759 -455 926.7

189 180 164 533 219 226 199 644 196.2
226 195 161 582 160 224 167 551 188.8
170 177 206 553 224 204 146 574 187.8
202 167 220 589 182 159 141 482 178.5
181 170 193 544 196 155 157 508 175.3

Clark Lundgren (Sr)

Will Cripe (Jr)

James Baum (Jr)

Nicholas Andersen (Jr)

Chris Roldan (Sr)

Michael Conroy (Jr)

Evan Dalinka (Jr)

Nick Sachs (Sr)

Joseph Gentile (Sr)

James Carroll (Sr)

1,052
Aiden Huh (Jr)
Sean Nolan (Jr)

Blake Fullenkamp (So) 1,133
Jaxson Mackey (Sr) 1,127
Senastian Bruno (So) 1,071

381
New Trier 5,560
Cameron Claybrook (Sr) 1,177

Dillion Murphy (Sr) 604
Ryan Simpao (Sr) 543
Devin Clarke (Jr) 501

959
Ryan Dolatowski (Sr) 898
Emmanouel Georgitsis (Jr) 660

Miles Gieraltowski (Jr)
Notre Dame 5,746
Nathaniel Cha (Sr) 1,200

976
Dylan Quire (Jr)
Julian Walker (Jr)

Augie Ommen (Sr) 1,227
Kaelexx Oats (Sr) 1,204
Shane Asbra (Fr) 1,167

Evanston Twp. 5,804
Anthony Swanson (So) 1,230

Sammy Torf (So) 667
James Kunnassery (Jr) 316
Ken Nitzschke (Jr) 175

1,270
Asher Harris (Jr) 1,023
Max Thompson (Jr) 945

Steven Pena (So)
Glenbrook North 5,844
Josh Sachs (Sr) 1,448

Evan Heng (Fr)

798
Julian Pena (So) 522
Marcel Kanicki (Fr)

Lucas Espinosa (Jr) 1,218
Minh-son Tinh (Jr) 1,118
Luke Anti (Jr) 946

Taft 5,866
Tyler Paulus (So) 1,264

Round 1 Round 2

Team Standings - Final

1,245
William Gonzalez (Sr) 1,231
Brendon Ohlinger (So) 1,173

Grand
School & Bowlers Total

Loyola Academy 6,015
Dylan Heng (Sr) 1,266
Daniel Lam (Sr)

1,100
Daniel Blanchard (Sr)

January 18, 2025Taft High School Regional



Rank 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Behind Avg.
7 915 887 917 2,719 858 880 1,027 2,765 -531 914.0

198 202 158 558 173 191 244 608 194.3
205 198 198 601 154 202 203 559 193.3
190 218 158 566 171 192 215 578 190.7
176 237 413 166 169 335 187.0

153 166 319 180 196 376 173.8
146 146 194 115 309 151.7

116 116 116.0

8 893 910 873 2,676 963 903 930 2,796 5,472 912.0
184 222 148 554 207 203 180 590 190.7
190 182 179 551 225 170 178 573 187.3
190 168 159 517 179 157 224 560 179.5
177 160 198 535 183 172 178 533 178.0
152 178 189 519 169 201 170 540 176.5

9 908 883 925 2,716 825 885 859 2,569 -730 880.8
199 177 232 608 148 201 212 561 194.8
195 173 257 625 170 124 180 474 183.2
172 196 158 526 160 160 171.5
169 169 153 491 182 182 168.3
173 168 125 466 183 183 162.3

170 211 183 564 188.0
177 166 102 445 148.3

10 908 879 849 2,636 837 846 880 2,563 -816 866.5
224 171 169 564 194 195 235 624 198.0
191 202 221 614 178 169 139 486 183.3
198 181 171 550 170 172 201 543 182.2
134 134 161 150 160 471 151.3

166 155 321 160 160 160.3
161 159 320 145 145 155.0

133 133 134 134 133.5

11 718 929 827 2,474 802 777 696 2,275 -1,266 791.5
143 158 160 461 179 202 199 580 173.5
182 209 183 574 161 117 110 388 160.3
144 203 172 519 146 158 99 403 153.7

225 217 442 192 125 317 189.8
136 136 175 130 305 147.0
113 113 124 158 282 131.7

134 95 229 114.5

12 799 772 789 2,360 792 784 797 2,373 -1,282 788.8
237 244 225 706 203 223 236 662 228.0
182 158 182 522 222 187 164 573 182.5
151 126 138 415 151 132 126 409 137.3
130 139 132 401 132 138 134 404 134.2
99 105 112 316 84 104 137 325 106.8

Jared Belen (Sr)

David Osborne (Jr)

Matthew Block (Sr)

Franco Berlen (Sr)

Matthew Mueller (Fr)

Emmanuel Villegas (So)

Team Standings - Final

Raul Pantoja (Jr) 641
Landon Carlson (So)
Pablo Medina (Sr)

1,095
Christian Zuniga (Sr) 824
Josh Arevalo (Fr) 805

Wheeling 4,733
Dylan Baloun (Jr) 1,368

441
Thomas Biela (So) 395
Javier Gerwing (Jr) 229

Tomas Singer (Sr) 962
Benjamin Carine (Jr) 922
Alexander Manning (Fr) 759

Rickover Naval Academy 4,749
Jake Nespoux (Sr) 1,041

Alexis Huerta (Jr) 481
Neo Balogo (Sr) 465
Quinn Tratt (Jr) 267

1,100
Colin Sucherman (Sr) 1,093
Jacob Titsworth (Sr) 605

Niles North 5,199
James Prizant (Sr) 1,188

649
Gavin Decicco (Jr) 564
Bao Tu (Fr) 445

Alex Javier (So) 1,099
Max Evens (Jr) 686
Joey Hoffman (So) 673

Niles West 5,285
Ryan Luecker (Sr) 1,169

Zachary Kerr (So) 1,059
Griffin Daly (So)

1,124
Graham Bischoff (Fr) 1,077
Casey Ziolkowski (So) 1,068

Kennet Doyle (So)
Buffalo Grove 5,472
Evan Cummins (So) 1,144

695
Sean Fitzpatrick (Sr) 455
Dylan Cudia (Jr) 116

Jack Krowczyk (Sr) 1,160
Jack Aliprandi (Sr) 1,144
Conor Nugent (Sr) 748

St. Viator 5,484
Brendan Patton (Sr) 1,166

Round 1 Round 2
Grand

School & Bowlers Total

Taft High School Regional January 18, 2025



Rank 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Behind Avg.
13 767 710 765 2,242 759 694 724 2,177 -1,596 736.5

192 155 204 551 178 165 139 482 172.2
169 156 175 500 150 160 145 455 159.2
175 142 143 460 146 130 165 441 150.2
132 123 144 399 157 158 155 470 144.8
99 134 99 332 128 81 120 329 110.2

14 753 650 700 2,103 767 654 630 2,051 -1,861 692.3
151 176 129 456 179 125 151 455 151.8
152 127 190 469 151 138 138 427 149.3
175 106 113 394 131 150 125 406 133.3
143 99 141 383 181 111 120 412 132.5
132 142 127 401 125 130 96 351 125.3

Jacob McDonough (Sr)

Nicolas Fourcher (So)

Grand
School & Bowlers Total

Aaron Le (Sr) 752

896
Carter Nguyen (So) 800
David Mei (Sr) 795

Mathew Guerrero (Fr)
Mather 4,154
Aaron Roman (Sr) 911

661
Kalvin Szczesniak (Fr)
Logan Johnson (So)

Diego Martinez (So) 955
Thomas Skapes (Jr) 901
Mateo Klee (So) 869

Von Steuben 4,419
Chance EM (So) 1,033

Team Standings - Final

Round 1 Round 2

January 18, 2025Taft High School Regional



Game Game Game Game Game Game
Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Behind Avg.

1 233 247 235 300 213 220 241.3
2 257 236 258 213 225 211 -48 233.3
3 237 244 225 203 223 236 -80 228.0
4 237 205 170 245 197 216 -178 211.7
5 206 258 211 205 184 202 -182 211.0
6 200 237 217 191 222 197 -184 210.7
7 174 161 279 224 214 193 -203 207.5
8 184 221 233 202 180 211 -217 205.2
9 213 238 199 207 192 181 -218 205.0

10 187 214 264 225 138 199 -221 204.5
11 198 205 231 224 162 198 -230 203.0
12 236 202 200 171 194 201 -244 200.7
13 204 228 229 197 164 178 -248 200.0
14 224 171 169 194 195 235 -260 198.0
15 189 180 164 219 226 199 -271 196.2
16 178 191 244 157 202 201 -275 195.5
17 199 177 232 148 201 212 -279 194.8
18 207 196 211 189 215 149 -281 194.5
19 198 202 158 173 191 244 -282 194.3
20 205 198 198 154 202 203 -288 193.3
21 184 222 148 207 203 180 -304 190.7
22 190 218 158 171 192 215 -304 190.7
23 226 195 161 160 224 167 -315 188.8
24 170 177 206 224 204 146 -321 187.8
25 190 182 179 225 170 178 -324 187.3
26 145 214 173 209 222 155 -330 186.3
27 202 234 201 127 182 154 -348 183.3
28 191 202 221 178 169 139 -348 183.3
29 195 173 257 170 124 180 -349 183.2
30 182 158 182 222 187 164 -353 182.5
31 198 181 171 170 172 201 -355 182.2
32 190 168 159 179 157 224 -371 179.5
33 202 167 220 182 159 141 -377 178.5
34 177 160 198 183 172 178 -380 178.0
35 152 178 189 169 201 170 -389 176.5
36 181 170 193 196 155 157 -396 175.3
37 143 158 160 179 202 199 -407 173.5
38 192 155 204 178 165 139 -415 172.2
39 165 208 181 152 136 181 -425 170.5
40 167 125 200 180 156 148 -472 162.7
41 182 209 183 161 117 110 -486 160.3
42 202 224 192 173 168 -489 191.8
43 169 156 175 150 160 145 -493 159.2
44 233 189 177 182 165 -502 189.2
45 222 132 163 246 182 -503 189.0
46 99 166 195 186 137 157 -508 156.7
47 144 203 172 146 158 99 -526 153.7
48 151 176 129 179 125 151 -537 151.8
49 175 142 143 146 130 165 -547 150.2
50 182 214 158 128 216 -550 179.6

Luke Anti (Jr), Taft

Max Thompson (Jr), Glenbrook North

Chris Doud (Sr), Northside

Benjamin Carine (Jr), Rickover Naval Academy

Aaron Roman (Sr), Mather

Thomas Skapes (Jr), Von Steuben

1,023
976
962

1,052
1,041
1,033

James Baum (Jr), New Trier

Jake Nespoux (Sr), Rickover Naval Academy

Chance EM (So), Von Steuben

Asher Harris (Jr), Glenbrook North

Michael Conroy (Jr), Evanston Twp.

Tomas Singer (Sr), Rickover Naval Academy

1,071
1,068
1,059

940

955
946

922

959

911
901
898

945

1,095
1,093
1,077

Matthew Mueller (Fr), Wheeling

Colin Sucherman (Sr), Niles North

Graham Bischoff (Fr), Buffalo Grove

Senastian Bruno (So), New Trier

Casey Ziolkowski (So), Buffalo Grove

Zachary Kerr (So), Buffalo Grove

1,100
1,100
1,099

1,127
1,124
1,118

Jaxson Mackey (Sr), New Trier

Matthew Block (Sr), Buffalo Grove

Minh-son Tinh (Jr), Taft

Clark Lundgren (Sr), Loyola Academy

Jared Belen (Sr), Niles North

Alex Javier (So), Niles West

1,144
1,144
1,133

1,167
1,166
1,160

Shane Asbra (Fr), Evanston Twp.

Brendan Patton (Sr), St. Viator

Jack Krowczyk (Sr), St. Viator

Evan Cummins (So), Buffalo Grove

Jack Aliprandi (Sr), St. Viator

Blake Fullenkamp (So), New Trier

1,177
1,173
1,169

1,204
1,200
1,188

Kaelexx Oats (Sr), Evanston Twp.

Nathaniel Cha (Sr), Notre Dame

James Prizant (Sr), Niles North

Cameron Claybrook (Sr), New Trier

Brendon Ohlinger (So), Loyola Academy

Ryan Luecker (Sr), Niles West

1,230
1,227
1,218

1,264
1,245
1,231

Tyler Paulus (So), Taft

Daniel Lam (Sr), Loyola Academy

William Gonzalez (Sr), Loyola Academy

Anthony Swanson (So), Evanston Twp.

Augie Ommen (Sr), Evanston Twp.

Lucas Espinosa (Jr), Taft

1,368
1,270
1,266

Grand
Total

1,448
1,400

Josh Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North

Jayden Ramel (So), Rolling Meadows

Dylan Baloun (Jr), Wheeling

Nick Sachs (Sr), Glenbrook North

Dylan Heng (Sr), Loyola Academy

Bowler & School

Individual Standings - Final Taft High School Regional January 18, 2025

Chris Roldan (Sr), Notre Dame

Diego Martinez (So), Von Steuben

Ryan Dolatowski (Sr), Notre Dame



Game Game Game Game Game Game
Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 Behind Avg.

51 152 127 190 151 138 138 -552 149.3
52 132 123 144 157 158 155 -579 144.8
53 151 126 138 151 132 126 -624 137.3
54 147 98 136 190 126 126 -625 137.2
55 139 161 123 119 90 177 -639 134.8
56 130 139 132 132 138 134 -643 134.2
57 175 106 113 131 150 125 -648 133.3
58 137 228 210 223 -650 199.5
59 143 99 141 181 111 120 -653 132.5
60 225 217 192 125 -689 189.8
61 132 142 127 125 130 96 -696 125.3
62 176 237 166 169 -700 187.0
63 153 166 180 196 -753 173.8
64 172 196 158 160 -762 171.5
65 169 169 153 182 -775 168.3
66 187 158 164 158 -781 166.8
67 99 134 99 128 81 120 -787 110.2
68 236 211 213 -788 220.0
69 173 168 125 183 -799 162.3
70 99 105 112 84 104 137 -807 106.8
71 134 161 150 160 -843 151.3
72 215 211 178 -844 201.3
73 170 211 183 -884 188.0
74 112 85 78 89 65 132 -887 93.5
75 173 182 188 -905 181.0
76 179 186 157 -926 174.0
77 167 176 158 -947 167.0
78 166 155 160 -967 160.3
79 161 159 145 -983 155.0
80 146 194 115 -993 151.7
81 177 166 102 -1,003 148.3
82 136 175 130 -1,007 147.0
83 113 124 158 -1,053 131.7
84 165 216 -1,067 190.5
85 145 171 -1,132 158.0
86 133 134 -1,181 133.5
87 134 95 -1,219 114.5
88 175 -1,273 175.0
89 116 -1,332 116.0
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Grand
Total

Individual Standings - Final Taft High School Regional January 18, 2025

Kennet Doyle (So), St. Viator

Landon Carlson (So), Wheeling

Evan Dalinka (Jr), Glenbrook North

Evan Heng (Fr), Loyola Academy

Griffin Daly (So), Buffalo Grove

James Carroll (Sr), Loyola Academy

Julian Walker (Jr), Evanston Twp.

Kalvin Szczesniak (Fr), Von Steuben

229
175
116

Javier Gerwing (Jr), Rickover Naval Academy

Ken Nitzschke (Jr), Glenbrook North

Dylan Cudia (Jr), St. Viator

Aiden Huh (Jr), New Trier

Daniel Blanchard (Sr), Loyola Academy

Dylan Quire (Jr), Evanston Twp.

381
316
267

445
441
395

Bao Tu (Fr), Niles West

Emmanuel Villegas (So), Rickover Naval Academy

Thomas Biela (So), Rickover Naval Academy

Nicholas Andersen (Jr), Notre Dame

James Kunnassery (Jr), Glenbrook North

Quinn Tratt (Jr), Niles North

481
465
455

543
522
501

Ryan Simpao (Sr), Notre Dame

Julian Pena (So), Taft

Devin Clarke (Jr), Notre Dame

Alexis Huerta (Jr), Niles North

Neo Balogo (Sr), Niles North

Sean Fitzpatrick (Sr), St. Viator

604
564
561

649
641
605

David Osborne (Jr), Niles West

Raul Pantoja (Jr), Wheeling

Jacob Titsworth (Sr), Niles North

Dillion Murphy (Sr), Notre Dame

Gavin Decicco (Jr), Niles West

Henry Pyskacek (So), Northside

David Mei (Sr), Mather

Alexander Manning (Fr), Rickover Naval Academy

Aaron Le (Sr), Mather

Conor Nugent (Sr), St. Viator

667
661
660

695
686
673

Franco Berlen (Sr), St. Viator

Max Evens (Jr), Niles West

Joey Hoffman (So), Niles West

Sammy Torf (So), Glenbrook North

Nicolas Fourcher (So), Von Steuben

Emmanouel Georgitsis (Jr), Notre Dame

823
809
805

896
869
824

759
752
748

800
798
795

Bowler & School
Jacob McDonough (Sr), Mather

Mateo Klee (So), Von Steuben

Christian Zuniga (Sr), Wheeling

Tyler Weigand (Sr), Northside

Ben Connell (Sr), Northside

Josh Arevalo (Fr), Wheeling

Carter Nguyen (So), Mather

Joseph Gentile (Sr), Taft


